AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000170824

Overview

2024/07/26 17:19:59

Price
280.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.08% (3.00)

HU0000170824
AKKO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

24 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

277.00 HUF (500)
280.00 HUF (11,042)
277.00 HUF

280.00 HUF

277.00 HUF

277.00 HUF
278.8638 HUF
13,950

3,890,150.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/01/09

Headline Download
ZE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
E=  Gilobal Strategy 2Q 2024 o
ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000170824&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49ba3bc69b4330438b250e9f2761782c6d9c38155987dffd2c9d74f6cd4c403f&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=38085ca9bf3711b26&time=1722205714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e4b37dd115ba119d59230b6ba43f02c695d6f74ddf622aadbee2cd55b40d6dc&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=f3ba5fff1914be5f3&time=1722205714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dadf3532063995ada5ddfdaaa9a5f5e6f1ce856b25a3c53c70b31f61d74c691c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4b29525306246f1df&time=1722205714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46971ceaa4543d8457e94ac6f85ad0d9ef42e94b845bbd7b1dbdc856bc3a694d&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=c18d48e690bb8a15a&time=1722205714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01f24baeeccea61d4592c3855820121d488eeb4143ca29151aa701aee968a955&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7068ad59dd16987db&time=1722205714&tool=RSC

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Details

2024/07/26 17:19:59

Price
280.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.08% (3.00)

ISIN HU0000170824
Symbol AKKO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 277.00 HUF (500)
Ask (Ask size) 280.00 HUF (11,042)
Open 277.00 HUF
High 280.00 HUF
Low 277.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 277.00 HUF
VWAP 278.8638 HUF
Volume (pcs) 13,950
Trading volume 3,890,150.00
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.69% +25.00% -35.03%
Perf (abs.) +20.00 +56.00 -151.00
Beta 0.41 -0.01 0.24
Volatility 25.88 43.36 35.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

Time Price

08:17 0.658 EUR

08:04 0.69 EUR

08:03 0.656 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

17:19 280.00 HUF 3.89

275.40 HUF (13,179)
275.13 HUF (25,997)
261.40 HUF (30,723)
247.58 HUF (50,926)
)
)
)
)

289.00 HUF (2024/07/05
230.00 HUF (2024/01/08
296.00 HUF (2023/08/15
200.00 HUF (2023/08/11

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265691015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153083

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

PLOTINUS VAGYONKEZELO
ZARTKORUEN MUKODO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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